
Information on instructors 
PH516 Laboratory 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
instructor 

Email Experiment allotted 

1.  Soumen 
Kumar Manna 

SOUME172121044@
iitg.ac.in 

Statistics of Radioactive Decay 

2.  Nedup Sherpa n.sherpa@iitg.ac.in (A) Faraday Effect 
(B) Raman Effect 

3.  Shivam shivam_1997@iitg.ac.
in 

Solar Cell 

4.  Esha Bhatia b.esha@iitg.ac.in Determination of optical band gap of 
semiconductor material using UV-
VIS spectrophotometer 

5.  Muhammed 
Shafeeque 

m.shafeeque@iitg.ac.i
n 

Microwave Antenna 

6.  Samik Mitra m.samik@iitg.ac.in X-Ray Absorption and Diffraction 
 

Course coordinators: 

Dr. Subhash Thota (Email: subhasht@iitg.ac.in) & Dr. Sayan Chakrabarti (Email: 
sayan.chakrabarti@iitg.ac.in) 

Technical staff associated with the lab:  

Mr. Aditya Kalita (Email: akalita@iitg.ac.in) & Ms. Radha Narzary (Email: 
radhanarzary@iitg.ac.in) 

 


